ACE Adventure Invitational

Devin Haynes
Shae Hines

Jillian Styles

Carly Fisher

Bella Holly
Kindalyn Moore
Emma Curtis
Leila Smith
Gabby Brown

. Shaelee Flanagan
. Brooke Aylor

. Emma Willard

. lvy Binion

. McKenna Taylor
. Leah White

. Emma Vincent

. Kate Adkins

. June Bradley

. Kelsie Short

. Bryanann Crist

. Lillian Bostwick

. Coley Tolliver

. Serenity Adkins

. Nevaeh Reed

. Hadlea Burkholder
26. Caroline Hancock
27.Ada Hoover

28. Susan Gilman

29. Ella Baughman
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09/27/2022
Girls - MS

Eastern Greenbrier Middle School
Webster County Middle School
Eastern Greenbrier Middle School
Park Middle School

Oak Hill Middle School

Richwood Middle School

Oak Hill Middle School

Oak Hill Middle School

Oak Hill Middle School
Summersville Middle School

Oak Hill Middle School

Oak Hill Middle School

McKinley Middle School

McKinley Middle School

Park Middle School

Eastern Greenbrier Middle School
Eastern Greenbrier Middle School
Park Middle School

Eastern Greenbrier Middle School
Richwood Middle School

Park Middle School

Pineville Middle School

Pineville Middle School

Park Middle School

Summersville Middle School
Eastern Greenbrier Middle School
Summersville Middle School
Summersville Middle School
Summersville Middle School

13:18
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15:24
15:28
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16:47
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17:27
17:28
17:31
17:43
17:47
17:57
17:59
18:02
18:52
18:53
19:01



30. Maddie Jones

31. Jayden Trent

32. Jorja Stutts

33. Peyton Bowling
34.Peyton Nelson

35. Olivia Jewell

36. Anna Laverty

37. Ava Marshall

38. Callie Wygal

39. Mackenzie Christian
40. Maddie Arthur
41. Kendall Thompson
42. Gracelynn Grey
43. Rori Pauley

44. Emily Underwood
45. Kaley Altizer

46. Madeline Scarberry
47. Lilly Workman

48. Josi Patton

49. Audri Marshall

50. Taylor Hilton

51. Kimberly Sinecoff

Summersville Middle School
Pineville Middle School
Peterstown Middle School
Oak Hill Middle School
Trap Hill Middle School
Peterstown Middle School
Trap Hill Middle School
Park Middle School

Oak Hill Middle School
Pineville Middle School
McKinley Middle School
Trap Hill Middle School
Trap Hill Middle School
Oak Hill Middle School
Summersville Middle School
Pineville Middle School
McKinley Middle School
McKinley Middle School
Park Middle School

Park Middle School

Park Middle School
Pineville Middle School

Team Scores

1. Oak Hill Middle School 31
2. Eastern Greenbrier Middle School 49
3. Park Middle School 71
4. Pineville Middle School 102
5. Summersville Middle School 105
6. McKinley Middle School 126

19:03
19:09
19:11
19:12
19:14
19:16
20:08
20:29
20:34
21:14
21:19
21:20
22:04
22:06
23:34
23:58
25:13
25:48
25:53

32:41



